
    AFDELING 6 KRING 2    STAND VITESSE

      LIDNR.   NAAM               --ONAANGEWEZEN---               LIDNR.   NAAM                 --AANGEWEZEN---

    12560002 Jelger Klinkenberg     1-  2988.7                  12560577 G. Timmer              1-  2708.5
    12560577 G. Timmer              2-  2969.7                  13340002 J.L. Pronk             2-  2357.9
    13260006 L.M.Ruijter            3-  2969.5                  12430519 R. Bos                 3-  2281.5
    13269196 F & F Sikkelerus       4-  2961.3                  13260740 L. Hol                 4-  2261.5
    13260001 Chris Weber            5-  2959.0                  12560002 Jelger Klinkenberg     5-  2255.4
    12561181 M.F.J. Krijger         6-  2952.2                  12430438 A.I.J.M. Snoek         6-  2215.8
    13070194 A. van de Gulik        7-  2948.4                  13340010 Jo Visser              7-  2194.4
    13200181 Dennis Kamps           8-  2938.8                  13260001 Chris Weber            8-  2160.2
    13260740 L. Hol                 9-  2937.1                  13070461 P. de Wit              9-  2145.2
    13200071 Jos Stoop             10-  2924.1                  13340121 H. Werkhoven          10-  2117.6

    13340010 Jo Visser             11-  2909.2                  13070526 Jan Visser            11-  2071.1
    12430519 R. Bos                12-  2899.6                  12430225 R.F. v.d. Sluys       12-  2059.5
    12569100 Comb. Geutskens       13-  2897.1                  13260003 Kees Groot            13-  2052.1
    13260600 M. Haas               14-  2889.9                  12530321 E. Uithuisje          14-  2029.4
    13070526 Jan Visser            15-  2885.3                  13070194 A. van de Gulik       15-  1964.9
    12560001 J.L. Haselager        16-  2848.4                  12410007 P. Zonneveld          16-  1946.9
    13070461 P. de Wit             17-  2829.9                  13269196 F & F Sikkelerus      17-  1887.8
    13260171 G. Veken jr           18-  2819.0                  13200181 Dennis Kamps          18-  1858.3
    13180994 L. Wingelaar          19-  2805.0                  13180994 L. Wingelaar          19-  1804.9
    13340002 J.L. Pronk            20-  2768.0                  13190670 Jaap Sietses          20-  1796.3

    12530321 E. Uithuisje          21-  2767.8                  13261133 P.J. van Gool         21-  1742.4
    12430438 A.I.J.M. Snoek        22-  2724.0                  13260171 G. Veken jr           22-  1712.3
    12480959 Martin Vinkenborg     23-  2705.9                  13180055 N.J. Leuven           23-  1696.8
    13340121 H. Werkhoven          24-  2692.3                  13260197 H.J. Tielemans        24-  1550.4
    13070500 H. van de Gulik       25-  2684.2                  12530011 P. Appel              25-  1507.7

    AFDELING 6 CC 2A (M)  STAND VITESSE

      LIDNR.   NAAM               --ONAANGEWEZEN---               LIDNR.   NAAM                 --AANGEWEZEN---

    13260006 L.M.Ruijter            1-  2969.5                  13340002 J.L. Pronk             1-  2357.9
    13269196 F & F Sikkelerus       2-  2961.3                  13260740 L. Hol                 2-  2261.5
    13260001 Chris Weber            3-  2959.0                  13340010 Jo Visser              3-  2194.4
    13070194 A. van de Gulik        4-  2948.4                  13260001 Chris Weber            4-  2160.2
    13260740 L. Hol                 5-  2937.1                  13070461 P. de Wit              5-  2145.2
    13340010 Jo Visser              6-  2909.2                  13340121 H. Werkhoven           6-  2117.6
    13260600 M. Haas                7-  2889.9                  13070526 Jan Visser             7-  2071.1
    13070526 Jan Visser             8-  2885.3                  13260003 Kees Groot             8-  2052.1
    13070461 P. de Wit              9-  2829.9                  13070194 A. van de Gulik        9-  1964.9
    13260171 G. Veken jr           10-  2819.0                  13269196 F & F Sikkelerus      10-  1887.8

    13180994 L. Wingelaar          11-  2805.0                  13180994 L. Wingelaar          11-  1804.9
    13340002 J.L. Pronk            12-  2768.0                  13190670 Jaap Sietses          12-  1796.3
    13340121 H. Werkhoven          13-  2692.3                  13261133 P.J. van Gool         13-  1742.4
    13070500 H. van de Gulik       14-  2684.2                  13260171 G. Veken jr           14-  1712.3
    13260003 Kees Groot            15-  2680.5                  13180055 N.J. Leuven           15-  1696.8
    13079126 Fam. Vijselaar        16-  2670.8                  13260197 H.J. Tielemans        16-  1550.4
    13340066 J.M. Engel            17-  2603.4                  13260251 N. Zinger             17-  1488.6
    13261133 P.J. van Gool         18-  2547.7                  13190831 T.F. Sentveld         18-  1430.1
    13260251 N. Zinger             19-  2546.5                  13190769 Jan Blok              19-  1418.1
    13269200 Comb Verstraten-Pann  20-  2495.9                  13199062 Comb Knijn & de Wit   20-  1404.1

    13180401 A.N.J. Glim           21-  2486.0                  13260600 M. Haas               21-  1370.1
    13190670 Jaap Sietses          22-  2462.6                  13340066 J.M. Engel            22-  1252.4
    13190831 T.F. Sentveld         23-  2443.5                  13260006 L.M.Ruijter           23-  1240.1
    13260979 B. Ooms               24-  2436.3                  13079126 Fam. Vijselaar        24-  1170.7
    13340635 Nandor Hartog         25-  2431.5                  13180551 S. Verbrugge          25-  1159.4

 



    AFDELING 6 CC 2B (N)  STAND VITESSE

      LIDNR.   NAAM               --ONAANGEWEZEN---               LIDNR.   NAAM                 --AANGEWEZEN---

    12560002 Jelger Klinkenberg     1-  2988.7                  12560577 G. Timmer              1-  2708.5
    12560577 G. Timmer              2-  2969.7                  12430519 R. Bos                 2-  2281.5
    12561181 M.F.J. Krijger         3-  2952.2                  12560002 Jelger Klinkenberg     3-  2255.4
    13200181 Dennis Kamps           4-  2938.8                  12430438 A.I.J.M. Snoek         4-  2215.8
    13200071 Jos Stoop              5-  2924.1                  12430225 R.F. v.d. Sluys        5-  2059.5
    12430519 R. Bos                 6-  2899.6                  12530321 E. Uithuisje           6-  2029.4
    12569100 Comb. Geutskens        7-  2897.1                  12410007 P. Zonneveld           7-  1946.9
    12560001 J.L. Haselager         8-  2848.4                  13200181 Dennis Kamps           8-  1858.3
    12530321 E. Uithuisje           9-  2767.8                  12530011 P. Appel               9-  1507.7
    12430438 A.I.J.M. Snoek        10-  2724.0                  12569100 Comb. Geutskens       10-  1492.8

    12480959 Martin Vinkenborg     11-  2705.9                  12410023 M. Kroon-Kout         11-  1452.5
    12539125 Gebr. Appel           12-  2677.7                  12530592 J. Moenis             12-  1388.7
    12530011 P. Appel              13-  2666.5                  12480959 Martin Vinkenborg     13-  1352.7
    13200519 Martijn van Zelst     14-  2495.6                  12410147 Martin Meulman        14-  1330.2
    12410023 M. Kroon-Kout         15-  2494.9                  13200071 Jos Stoop             15-  1299.4
    12430225 R.F. v.d. Sluys       16-  2490.7                  12539125 Gebr. Appel           16-  1137.3
    12530312 Pieter Springer       17-  2454.9                  12430047 J.C. Backhuis         17-  1131.2
    12410147 Martin Meulman        18-  2451.6                  13200497 Nico van Selm         18-  1118.1
    12530266 J. Schipper           19-  2451.2                  12560001 J.L. Haselager        19-  1079.2
    12410007 P. Zonneveld          20-  2445.3                  12561181 M.F.J. Krijger        20-  1002.0

    13200497 Nico van Selm         21-  2259.5                  13200365 G Dupont              21-   992.7
    12530614 P. Uithuisje          22-  2241.8                  12430152 Fr. Koning            22-   968.6
    12430047 J.C. Backhuis         23-  2208.5                  12530001 M. Glasz              23-   936.7
    13200233 Cor Strijbis          24-  2102.3                  12530614 P. Uithuisje          24-   843.9
    12430187 Gerard Heersping      25-  2012.0                  12530266 J. Schipper           25-   753.3

 DUIFKAMPIOENEN KRING 2 STAND VITESSE

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS            RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  Jelger Klinkenberg      Schermerhorn      71173991   3    2949.9
    2  G. Timmer               Purmerend         41818295   3    2822.5
    3  A. van de Gulik         Onderdijk         61416784   3    2810.6
    4  F & F Sikkelerus        zwaag             61428332   3    2785.4
    5  Jan Visser              Hoogkarspel       61098422   3    2714.3
    6  A. van de Gulik         Onderdijk         41832491   3    2712.1
    7  A.I.J.M. Snoek          Volendam          61395229   3    2692.6
    8  R. Bos                  Volendam          61395272   3    2639.2
    9  G. Timmer               Purmerend         41818307   3    2627.6
   10  J.L. Haselager          Westbeemster      61408009   3    2592.5

 DUIFKAMPIOENEN    CC 2A (M) STAND VITESSE

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS            RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  A. van de Gulik         Onderdijk         61416784   3    2810.6
    2  F & F Sikkelerus        zwaag             61428332   3    2785.4
    3  Jan Visser              Hoogkarspel       61098422   3    2714.3
    4  A. van de Gulik         Onderdijk         41832491   3    2712.1
    5  Jan Visser              Hoogkarspel       71159414   3    2583.2
    6  L.M.Ruijter             Slootdorp         51602480   3    2579.1
    7  L.M.Ruijter             Slootdorp         41851880   3    2574.6
    8  L. Wingelaar            Grootebroek       61422893   3    2557.8
    9  L.M.Ruijter             Slootdorp         71176172   3    2555.3
   10  Jan Visser              Hoogkarspel       61417553   3    2493.7

 DUIFKAMPIOENEN    CC 2B (N) STAND VITESSE

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS            RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  Jelger Klinkenberg      Schermerhorn      71173991   3    2949.9
    2  G. Timmer               Purmerend         41818295   3    2822.5
    3  A.I.J.M. Snoek          Volendam          61395229   3    2692.6
    4  R. Bos                  Volendam          61395272   3    2639.2
    5  G. Timmer               Purmerend         41818307   3    2627.6
    6  J.L. Haselager          Westbeemster      61408009   3    2592.5
    7  Dennis Kamps            Middenbeemster    51593065   3    2585.0
    8  Comb. Geutskens         Amsterdam         61403102   3    2529.5
    9  R.F. v.d. Sluys         Volendam          51560319   3    2490.7
   10  R. Bos                  Volendam          51560464   3    2485.1
 



 PUNTENOVERZICHT         DD : 21/04/18  BESTEMMING : Asse Zellik             BETREFT : AFDELING 6 KRING 2

     HOKPRESTATIES   DEZE VLUCHT

      LIDNR.   NAAM               MEE PRYS  PUNTEN

    12560577 G. Timmer             20  17   630.5900
    13260006 L.M.Ruijter           35  28   630.4428
    13260740 L. Hol                41  33   449.6513
    13340121 H. Werkhoven          11   7   433.2544
    13260171 G. Veken jr           56  39   428.3501
    13070194 A. van de Gulik       23  16   427.2826
    13200181 Dennis Kamps          24  14   424.9083
    12560002 Jelger Klinkenberg    36  21   404.1722
    12430438 A.I.J.M. Snoek        65  42   387.6171
    13269200 Comb Verstraten-Pann  25  15   384.0320

    12561181 M.F.J. Krijger        13   9   383.8306
    12430519 R. Bos                42  25   381.5050
    13070526 Jan Visser            51  41   376.1392
    13260001 Chris Weber           39  26   372.7488
    13190831 T.F. Sentveld         19  12   365.5526
    13260251 N. Zinger              7   4   364.2715
    12569100 Comb. Geutskens       49  29   360.8407
    13340010 Jo Visser             16  10   334.5127
    13340009 M. Hoogesteger        11   6   324.5273
    12560001 J.L. Haselager        17   9   316.2001

    13269196 F & F Sikkelerus      28  17   300.3678
    13200071 Jos Stoop             20  15   299.2400
    13079126 Fam. Vijselaar        34  22   298.3264
    13260600 M. Haas               27  14   274.1851
    13260003 Kees Groot            18   7   268.8055
    13070461 P. de Wit             45  22   265.2933
    12539125 Gebr. Appel           25  13   260.2640
    13260197 H.J. Tielemans        24  13   251.2042
    13190122 G. Klooster           22  10   250.1273
    12530321 E. Uithuisje          45  22   247.4732

 PUNTENOVERZICHT         DD : 21/04/18  BESTEMMING : Asse Zellik             BETREFT : AFDELING 6 KRING 2

     HOKPRESTATIES   VITESSE

      LIDNR.   NAAM                   PRYS  PUNTEN

    12560577 G. Timmer                 42  1484.4933
    13260006 L.M.Ruijter               58  1209.5819
    13260740 L. Hol                    84  1185.2850
    13070194 A. van de Gulik           41  1045.7902
    13070526 Jan Visser                94   998.0065
    13260171 G. Veken jr              102   979.0307
    13200071 Jos Stoop                 35   959.3627
    12561181 M.F.J. Krijger            24   949.2877
    13260251 N. Zinger                 11   948.8144
    12560002 Jelger Klinkenberg        56   946.4838

    13260001 Chris Weber               62   923.2405
    13340121 H. Werkhoven              17   906.7153
    13340010 Jo Visser                 25   882.4358
    13340066 J.M. Engel                24   865.9652
    12430519 R. Bos                    56   840.8191
    13180401 A.N.J. Glim               16   813.2528
    13070461 P. de Wit                 64   803.6338
    12430438 A.I.J.M. Snoek            96   796.6898
    13260600 M. Haas                   48   792.8384
    13269196 F & F Sikkelerus          43   759.5566

    13200181 Dennis Kamps              31   758.9084
    12569100 Comb. Geutskens           59   756.7289
    13260003 Kees Groot                23   753.5213
    13079126 Fam. Vijselaar            55   751.6543
    13190831 T.F. Sentveld             32   732.7484
    12530321 E. Uithuisje              70   730.3548
    13180994 L. Wingelaar              65   723.6026
    13340236 S.P.C. Boersen            11   687.2250
    13340009 M. Hoogesteger            15   687.1460
    13180055 N.J. Leuven               17   685.5924

RECLAMES V15 Afd.6 1 Duffel      14-04-2018                                                                   
===========================================                                                                   
GEEN                                                                                                          

 


